
 

MILTON OF CAMPSIE PARISH CHURCH – TEA AFTER CHURCH ROTA Feb 25 – May 25 

Thank you for agreeing to help out with providing tea after church. 

 

If you are unable to do your allocated date please try to swap with someone else and remember to change it on 
the copy rota at the back of the church in the Rotas Book. 

 

Date Duty person 1 Duty person 2 

Sunday 2 February Margaret Burton Elsie Cunningham 

Sunday 9 February Jean McDonald Ruth Laing 

Sunday 16 February Ann Langley Joan Darling 

Sunday 23 February Christine McLachlan Linda Murphy 

Sunday 2 March Ann Pert Janice Alexander 

Sunday 9 March Susan Harvey Ellen McVean 

Sunday 16 March Margaret Burton Ruth Laing 

Sunday 23 March Jean McDonald Joan Darling 

Sunday 30 March Ann Langley Linda Murphy 

Sunday 6 April Christine McLachlan Elsie Cunningham 

Sunday 13 April Ann Pert Ruth Laing 

Sunday 20 April Susan Harvey Joan Darling 

Sunday 27 April Margaret Burton Linda Murphy 

Sunday 4 May Jean McDonald Janice Alexander 

Sunday 11 May Ann Langley Ellen McVean 

Sunday 18 May Christine McLachlan Susan Harvey 

Sunday 25 May Ann Pert Elsie Cunningham 


